
Code QTYDescription

PARTS  LIST

ASSEMBLY   INSTRUCTIONS

 Full/Queen Headboard

(Campagne Wood)
HARDWARE  LIST

Step 3

1 . Headboard

3 . Legs

1 pc

2 pcs

Step 1 Step 2

2 . Crossbar 1 pc

Code QTYDescription

                               10 pcs

                                        13 pcs

                                                    1 pc

                                           13 pcs

A . Dowel    8x30mm

B . Screw  M6x40mm

D . Screwdriver

C . Cam lock

F . Bed Frame bolt M6x70mm

G . Flat washer

H . Nut M6

E . Allen key 4mm

                                     4 pcs

                                             8 pcs

                                                      4 pcs

                                               1 pc
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VSW - Rev.A

  15mm

https://manuals.plus/m/109ac48afe3eb02290c7e5983acaf03edd422d974de284a62c19923f7c400fe6
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